THE ROYAL EXCHANGE OF SYDNEY
ESTABLISHED IN 1851

PREMIUM AV PACKAGE ' $895

Includes the use of all in-house AV, lighting & furniture

STANDARD AV PACKAGE ' $495
Handheld or lapel mic

Projector screen

Projector

Laptop

Cables & adapters

Lectern

Reversible flip chart & whiteboard

Audio connection to sound system +100
LIGHTING

Addressable LED lighting & Magic Q controls 350
Stage lighting © 2 motion-controlled lights 250
Candles & outdoor lanterns 100
FURNITURE

Marble high top cocktail table 50ea
Painting covers 250
Dance Floor ' Area Free
Outdoor gas heaters Free

Greenroom / Change room area Free



THE ROYAL EXVCH/\NGI:' OF SYDNEY

ESTABLISHED IN 1851

AUDIO-VISUAL

WIFI

Ceiling speakers

Handheld mic

Lapel mic

Projector screen

Projector / Full HD High brightness

Camera ' Huddle Cam HD wide-angle camera & stand
Lectern

50” TV

Flip chart ' whiteboard

Large whiteboard

Laptop

Mixer & XLR cables

Bose speakers, sub, amplifier & digital mixer

Live stream ' Camera, laptop, mic & audio connection

Stage (2.4m x 1.2m)

TECHNICIAN

Onsite AV technician (minimum 3 hours + parking)

Free
Free
150ea
150
150
250
250
75
200
100
150
150
350
350
450

450

110ph

*Other AV requirements can be arranged at an additional cost. AV and lighting rental is for the

set-up and use of equipment only. If you require assistance with the operation of equipment, an

AV technician must be booked.



