

PREMIUM AV PACKAGE / \$895

Outdoor gas heaters

Green room / Change room area

Includes the use of all in-house AV, lighting & furniture

STANDARD AV PACKAGE / \$495	
Handheld or lapel mic Projector screen Projector Laptop Cables & adapters Lectern Reversible flip chart & whiteboard Audio connection to sound system	
	+100
LIGHTING	
Addressable LED lighting & Magic Q controls	350
Stage lighting / 2 motion-controlled lights	250
Candles & outdoor lanterns	100
FURNITURE	
Marble high top cocktail table	50ea
Painting covers	250
Dance Floor / Area	Free

Free

Free



AUDIO-VISUAL

WIFI	Free
Ceiling speakers	Free
Handheld mic	150ea
Lapel mic	150
Projector screen	150
Projector / Full HD High brightness	250
Camera / Huddle Cam HD wide-angle camera & stand	250
Lectern	75
50" TV	200
Flip chart / whiteboard	100
Large whiteboard	150
Laptop	150
Mixer & XLR cables	350
Bose speakers, sub, amplifier & digital mixer	350
Live stream / Camera, laptop, mic & audio connection	450
Stage (2.4m x 1.2m)	450

TECHNICIAN

Onsite AV technician (minimum 3 hours + parking) 110ph

^{*}Other AV requirements can be arranged at an additional cost. AV and lighting rental is for the set-up and use of equipment only. If you require assistance with the operation of equipment, an AV technician must be booked.